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Anna  Draper539
Roswell Gymnastics

9.400 9.800 9.5259.575 38.300
7T 1 6* 9T 1T

1T

Em m a How e lls562
Fusion

9.425 9.650 9.6509.575 38.300
6 7T 6* 1 1T

1T

M aggie  Ray411
Stick It Gymnastics

9.375 9.675 9.3509.800 38.200
14T 4T 1 58T 3 

3 

S ydney Pe ttus484
Georgia  Elite

9.300 9.500 9.6009.600 38.000
23T 19T 3T 3 4 

4 

M ade lyn Dorbin413
Georgia  Elite

9.350 9.700 9.4009.525 37.975
16T 2T 9T 32T 5 

5 

Braylee  Duke534
GAA

9.300 9.425 9.4009.625 37.750
23T 38T 2 32T 6 

6 

Aubree  Jones553
Gymnastix

9.200 9.450 9.5259.550 37.725
41T 32T 8 9T 7 

7 

Cam ryn Gille spie582
Top Notch

9.275 9.675 9.4009.350 37.700
29T 4T 34T 32T 8 

8 

M ackenz ie  Osborne592
Top Notch

9.800 8.900 9.5759.400 37.675
1 99T 24T 4T 9T

9T

Er ika  La ttim ore430
Georgia  Elite

9.275 9.375 9.4259.600 37.675
29T 44T 3T 25T 9T

9T

Aspen T ucker405
Gymnastix

9.000 9.700 9.4509.500 37.650
80T 2T 14T 20T 11 

11 

M adison Lee412
Ult imate

9.350 9.625 9.4009.250 37.625
16T 10T 56T 32T 12 

12 

Gabr ie la  A lva rez541
GAA

9.200 9.675 9.3759.300 37.550
41T 4T 45T 49T 13 

13 

T aylor  S hockley426
GAA

9.150 9.575 9.6259.175 37.525
47T 14T 67T 2 14T

14T

A lly Lubbers419
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.400 9.200 9.3259.600 37.525
7T 68T 3T 65T 14T

14T

Kylee  Re ich-M atheson452
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.050 9.450 9.4259.525 37.450
68T 32T 9T 25T 16T

16T

Jenae  La rrazaba l525
Ult imate

9.100 9.500 9.5009.350 37.450
56T 19T 34T 13T 16T

16T

Logan O tteson435
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.3509.500 37.425
23T 58T 14T 58T 18 

18 

Peyton Leach409
Georgia  Elite

9.050 9.500 9.4509.375 37.375
68T 19T 31T 20T 19 

19 

Julianne  S eam an513
GAA

9.250 9.250 9.4759.350 37.325
34T 63T 34T 17T 20 

20 

Isabe lla  Dillon500
Roswell Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.5009.525 37.300
91T 52T 9T 13T 21T

21T

Kaci F ranklin496
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.475 9.500 9.4008.925 37.300
4 19T 112T 32T 21T

21T

M eg Hyse r475
Roswell Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.5759.125 37.275
37T 46T 80T 4T 23 

23 

Raegan Ross598
Top Notch

9.250 9.475 9.3759.150 37.250
34T 30T 74T 49T 24 

24 

Gabr ie lla  M eyerhoff542
GAA

9.075 9.575 9.2009.375 37.225
65T 14T 31T 111T 25 

25 
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Ava  Ba lzano551
Roswell Gymnastics

9.125 9.300 9.3009.475 37.200
50T 55T 17T 75T 26 

26 

M ir iam  Ba iley480
ASG

9.000 9.375 9.3759.425 37.175
80T 44T 20T 49T 27 

27 

Be lla rae  New by517
Gymnastix

9.050 9.450 9.4009.250 37.150
68T 32T 56T 32T 28 

28 

O livia  Johnson455
Gymnastix

9.125 9.500 9.3509.150 37.125
50T 19T 74T 58T 29T

29T

S ur i Benne tt403
Stick It Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.2509.075 37.125
7T 40T 88T 98T 29T

29T

M organ W illingham451
W GGC

9.050 9.500 9.3259.200 37.075
68T 19T 60T 65T 31 

31 

S anaa  New berry544
Stick It Gymnastics

9.225 8.950 9.5259.300 37.000
37T 92T 45T 9T 32T

32T

V ivian A lexander554
Inf inity  Gymnastics

8.975 9.175 9.4259.425 37.000
88T 72T 20T 25* 32T

32T

Annie  Casey540
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.4259.175 37.000
34T 77T 67T 25* 32T

32T

Aubrey Edge558
A ll American

9.025 9.275 9.3259.375 37.000
78T 58T 31T 65T 32T

32T

Ke lsey Dixon589
Top Notch

8.850 9.575 9.4009.150 36.975
104T 14T 74T 32T 36T

36T

Jayden Da lla s586
Intown Stars 

9.000 9.400 9.5759.000 36.975
80T 40T 99T 4T 36T

36T

Ke ira  Hight479
GAA

9.550 9.050 9.3259.050 36.975
3 85T 93T 65T 36T

36T

Addison S tile s535
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.3508.650 36.950
23T 7T 140 58T 39T

39T

Kp Pa lm er459
Roswell Gymnastics

9.125 9.550 9.0759.200 36.950
50T 17T 60T 138T 39T

39T

S ata ra  Herte l490
Paulding Gymnastics

8.850 9.425 9.4009.275 36.950
104T 38T 53T 32T 39T

39T

Ha iley W right424
Zenit Gymnastics

8.800 9.500 9.4509.150 36.900
109T 19T 74T 20* 42T

42T

Ellie  Be inhow er434
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.125 9.350 9.4508.975 36.900
50T 46T 102T 20* 42T

42T

Ha ley Courtw r ight423
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.375 8.850 9.4509.200 36.875
14T 103* 60T 20T 44T

44T

M organ S w aby450
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.2259.450 36.875
16T 103* 19 106T 44T

44T

Nadi Em bry595
Top Notch

9.300 9.300 9.3008.975 36.875
23T 55T 102T 75T 44T

44T

S hay Herbert472
Ult imate

9.050 9.400 9.3759.025 36.850
68T 40T 96T 49T 47 

47 

De laney Bosw e ll501
Georgia  Elite

9.100 9.075 9.4009.250 36.825
56T 83T 56T 32T 48T

48T

R ianna  Bayliss471
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.125 9.350 9.1259.225 36.825
50T 46T 59 128T 48T

48T

Avery M oss581
Top Notch

8.350 9.650 9.2759.525 36.800
144T 7T 9T 85* 50T

50T
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Evie  Kirk417
Georgia  A ll-Stars

8.700 9.500 9.2759.325 36.800
118T 19T 40T 85* 50T

50T

Rayann He lm s526
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.2509.175 36.800
68T 52T 67T 98T 50T

50T

Breanna  Desouza533
Georgia  Elite

8.550 9.550 9.3759.300 36.775
133T 17T 45T 49T 53 

53 

Anna  Dougherty401
GAA

9.000 9.500 8.9259.325 36.750
80T 19T 40T 161T 54 

54 

S a rah W olf530
Perimeter Gymnastics

8.925 9.250 9.2509.300 36.725
96T 63T 45T 98T 55 

55 

Br ianna  C r im e507
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.400 8.700 9.2759.300 36.675
7T 114T 45T 85T 56 

56 

Em m a C rocke r432
Georgia  Elite

8.900 9.600 9.2758.875 36.650
98T 12T 117T 85T 57 

57 

Be lla  Hillea ry516
GAA

8.650 9.625 9.1259.200 36.600
124T 10T 60T 128T 58T

58T

S e la  Bradford473
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 9.3759.050 36.600
20T 103T 93T 49T 58T

58T

M ia  Passa re lla572
A tlanta  North Stars

9.275 9.175 8.7009.425 36.575
29T 72T 20T 173T 60 

60 

Carm en Derr iso599
Coman Gym Academy

8.950 9.500 8.7509.350 36.550
91T 19T 34T 169T 61T

61T

Br ianna  Basse tt506
Gym Tech Elite

9.000 9.275 9.1759.100 36.550
80T 58T 84T 118T 61T

61T

O livia  S u443
Gymnastix

9.075 8.500 9.5009.400 36.475
65T 132T 24T 13T 63T

63T

Ava  C la ire  S huttle sw orth549
Precision South

8.875 9.500 9.2508.850 36.475
102T 19T 121T 98T 63T

63T

Lucy M cdonough429
Georgia  A ll-Stars

8.550 9.450 9.1259.350 36.475
133* 32T 34T 128T 63T

63T

Peyton Jones597
Douglasv ille

8.550 9.200 9.4009.325 36.475
133* 68T 40T 32T 63T

63T

M ollie  Bunarek482
Roswell Gymnastics

9.225 8.500 9.3009.425 36.450
37T 132T 20T 75T 67T

67T

Chr is tina  M ack514
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.050 8.850 9.4259.125 36.450
68T 103T 80T 25T 67T

67T

M akayla  T urk593
Intown Stars 

9.175 8.800 9.3509.100 36.425
46 108T 84T 58T 69 

69 

Jae lin Heard410
W GGC

9.450 8.950 9.5258.475 36.400
5 92T 153T 9T 70 

70 

Izzy De l'A cqua564
Camden Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 9.4008.925 36.375
118T 46T 112T 32T 71 

71 

Kenda ll M a lvin590
Top Notch

9.050 9.450 9.5508.300 36.350
68T 32T 160T 8 72T

72T

R ithika  Co lvin574
Cartersv ille  Twister

8.900 9.100 9.0759.275 36.350
98T 82 53T 138T 72T

72T

M ade lyn M ild414
Roswell Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 9.3259.400 36.325
68* 130T 24T 65T 74T

74T

Caro line  Gephart476
Roswell Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 9.2008.800 36.325
7T 96T 126* 111T 74T

74T
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Ella  T hurm an465
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.2758.800 36.325
68* 68T 126* 85T 74T

74T

Cyniah Jordan510
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.325 8.950 9.1508.875 36.300
20T 92T 117T 122T 77T

77T

S ydney W atton485
Gym Sports A cademy

9.150 8.800 9.1759.175 36.300
47T 108T 67T 118T 77T

77T

Am y Now itz579
Top Notch

9.200 8.600 9.4009.075 36.275
41T 124T 88T 32T 79 

79 

M e ili Bouton474
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.3009.075 36.250
29T 124T 88T 75T 80 

80 

Rose  Cox548
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.400 8.325 9.3759.125 36.225
7T 146T 80T 49T 81 

81 

Anja li Roy400
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.2009.325 36.200
80T 119T 40T 111T 82 

82 

Gabie  M itche ll415
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.100 9.350 9.4008.325 36.175
56T 46T 157T 32T 83 

83 

Gianna  Canzano523
GAA

8.800 9.600 8.7259.025 36.150
109T 12T 96T 172 84T

84T

A lyssa  S tra in445
GAA

8.150 8.900 9.5759.525 36.150
167T 99T 9T 4T 84T

84T

Laryn La tham569
Southeastern Elite

8.950 8.450 9.2759.475 36.150
91T 137T 17T 85T 84T

84T

Deas ia  M atthias502
Stick It Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.6759.400 36.150
80T 83T 24T 177T 84T

84T

Johanna  S asse r521
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.800 8.500 9.4259.400 36.125
109T 132T 24T 25T 88 

88 

Chloe  Buben515
Paulding Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 9.4758.850 36.100
56* 119T 121T 17T 89T

89T

M ar issa  Lonca r571
A tlanta  North Stars

8.975 9.175 9.0508.900 36.100
88T 72T 115T 144T 89T

89T

Noe lle  Ham br ick462
W GGC

9.100 9.000 9.0258.975 36.100
56* 87T 102T 147T 89T

89T

Jordan Nicho ls522
Oconee

8.450 9.175 9.3759.075 36.075
138T 72T 88T 49T 92 

92 

Abiga il P ike536
Carrollton

8.850 9.275 9.2258.675 36.025
104* 58T 138T 106T 93T

93T

Dim ahndi M ccandless498
Rockda le  Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.1258.850 36.025
104* 68T 121T 128T 93T

93T

O livia  Preston573
Fusion

8.600 9.475 8.8259.100 36.000
129T 30T 84T 167 95T

95T

Kr is ten Buffum454
Gymnastix

8.100 9.400 9.1509.350 36.000
170T 40T 34T 122T 95T

95T

Isabe lla  Gonza lez460
Precision South

9.325 8.600 9.4008.675 36.000
20T 124T 138T 32T 95T

95T

Nata lie  Rhodes529
Haydens Gym

9.075 8.700 9.2009.000 35.975
65T 114T 99T 111T 98 

98 

Issabe lla  M athis448
W GGC

8.950 8.425 9.3759.150 35.900
91T 139 74T 49T 99T

99T

Norah Gile s464
Ult imate

8.100 9.150 9.3259.325 35.900
170T 77T 40T 65T 99T

99T
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Yanna  Bereznev555
Zenit Gymnastics

9.225 8.350 9.4008.875 35.850
37T 143T 117T 32T 101 

101 

M ar ie  Durant518
Zenit Gymnastics

8.150 9.050 9.3009.300 35.800
167T 85T 45T 75T 102T

102T

M olly English481
Newnan

9.025 8.975 9.0758.725 35.800
78T 91 133T 138T 102T

102T

Donna  Hill497
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.100 9.150 9.4258.075 35.750
56T 77T 175T 25T 104 

104 

Pa rke r Pa rks596
Intown Stars 

9.350 8.625 9.1258.625 35.725
16T 123 141T 128T 105T

105T

Hannah Kom p499
Stingray  A llstars

8.650 9.275 9.2258.575 35.725
124T 58T 146 106T 105T

105T

Ziy W illiam s556
A ll A round 

8.900 8.800 9.2508.700 35.650
98T 108T 135T 98T 107 

107 

Peyton Ham rick407
GAA

8.700 9.350 9.4008.175 35.625
118T 46T 170 32T 108T

108T

M aryem m a M oore505
Tif t Gymnastics 

8.200 8.925 9.1009.400 35.625
161T 96T 24T 135T 108T

108T

Julie t Oe ltm ann587
Intown Stars 

8.400 9.125 9.3258.750 35.600
142 80T 130T 65T 110T

110T

Audrey Baker552
Haydens Gym

8.800 8.325 9.3009.175 35.600
109T 146T 67T 75T 110T

110T

Carsyn Kudlas561
Fusion

9.000 8.400 9.2008.975 35.575
80T 140T 102T 111T 112 

112 

S avannah Vente rs489
Oconee

8.275 8.950 9.3508.975 35.550
154T 92T 102T 58T 113 

113 

Peyton Cuen442
Roswell Gymnastics

8.000 9.125 9.2009.200 35.525
176T 80T 60T 111T 114 

114 

Ka te  S te tte r493
Georgia  Elite

8.300 8.450 9.3259.400 35.475
149T 137T 24T 65T 115T

115T

Jor jana  M ar in512
Precision South

9.300 9.000 9.1008.075 35.475
23T 87T 175T 135T 115T

115T

Lexie  F rench440
Inf inity  Gymnastics

8.150 8.300 9.4759.500 35.425
167T 148T 14T 17T 117T

117T

Rylie  Co llie r576
Camden Gymnastics

9.200 8.400 9.2758.550 35.425
41T 140T 147T 85T 117T

117T

Kennedy W a lls468
Roswell Gymnastics

9.125 9.225 8.7508.300 35.400
50T 66T 160T 169T 119 

119 

S ilvana  Lopez Ram irez494
Inf inity  Gymnastics

8.175 9.250 9.0008.950 35.375
166 63T 107T 151T 120 

120 

Rom y S tephens575
Camden Gymnastics

8.250 9.225 9.3258.550 35.350
156T 66T 147T 65T 121 

121 

Abby Henry537
W GGC

8.775 8.200 9.2759.075 35.325
116 151T 88T 85T 122 

122 

O livia  Ca rey456
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.275 9.000 9.5008.500 35.275
154T 87T 151T 13T 123T

123T

Bethanee  W iggins560
Rome Aeria ls

8.650 8.800 9.3008.525 35.275
124* 108T 149T 75T 123T

123T

A lexandra  Regi420
Gym Sports A cademy

8.650 8.250 9.2759.100 35.275
124* 150 84T 85T 123T

123T
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Kenda ll New469
Carrollton

9.100 8.150 9.1508.875 35.275
56T 156T 117T 122T 123T

123T

Cam eryn Narde llo477
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.150 8.850 9.3507.900 35.250
47T 103T 178 58T 127T

127T

M olly Ka te  Costley483
Carrollton

8.350 8.900 9.2508.750 35.250
144T 99T 130T 98T 127T

127T

Kate lyn Hansen486
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.0758.275 35.250
41T 114T 165 138T 127T

127T

Am e lia  S tockw e ll578
Top Notch

8.100 9.175 9.1508.825 35.250
170T 72T 125 122T 127T

127T

Esthe r Bryant585
Intown Stars 

8.875 8.750 9.2758.325 35.225
102T 112T 157T 85T 131 

131 

Ava  Ka te  Jongenee l418
Newnan

8.300 9.450 9.0008.375 35.125
149T 32T 156 151T 132 

132 

Rebekah S m ith520
W GGC

9.275 7.675 9.0259.125 35.100
29T 166 80T 147T 133T

133T

Kate lynne  T a tum567
Fusion

8.300 8.500 9.2759.025 35.100
149T 132T 96T 85T 133T

133T

Kiley Bender457
Inf inity  Gymnastics

8.975 8.400 8.7008.950 35.025
88T 140T 107T 173T 135 

135 

Avery W e is559
Fusion

9.100 8.750 8.9008.200 34.950
56T 112T 167T 163T 136 

136 

Carson Green547
Roswell Gymnastics

8.200 8.500 9.4008.725 34.825
161T 132T 133T 32T 137 

137 

Joce lyn Pa rke r565
Rome Aeria ls

7.850 8.650 9.0009.300 34.800
179 121T 45T 151T 138T

138T

Rache l Ransom527
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 8.9509.000 34.800
149T 130T 99T 157T 138T

138T

S te lla  Evans402
W GGC

8.600 8.650 9.2258.300 34.775
129T 121T 160T 106T 140T

140T

Ha iley M ille r563
A tlanta  North Stars

8.800 8.700 9.0758.200 34.775
109T 114T 167T 138T 140T

140T

Lily T yw on436
Tif t Gymnastics 

8.600 8.600 8.9258.625 34.750
129T 124T 141T 161T 142 

142 

A lyssa  T hayer447
Stingray  A llstars

8.350 8.050 9.1509.175 34.725
144T 158T 67T 122T 143 

143 

T ia  F lue llen427
Roswell Gymnastics

9.400 8.350 9.0007.950 34.700
7T 143T 177 151T 144 

144 

Am ber S chm idt446
Roswell Gymnastics

8.450 8.575 9.0508.600 34.675
138T 129 145 144T 145 

145 

A r iahna  Espinoza580
Cobb Cha llengers

8.250 9.325 8.9508.100 34.625
156T 52T 171T 157T 146 

146 

Chr is tina  S he lton583
Cobb Cha llengers

9.600 6.800 9.2258.950 34.575
2 178 107T 106T 147 

147 

Em ilee  Eas ley433
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.250 8.000 9.3008.950 34.500
156T 160T 107T 75T 148T

148T

A lexa  T ravis421
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 8.9508.900 34.500
138T 151T 115T 157T 148T

148T

M argare t Capra ra519
Dahlonega 

8.350 8.175 8.6759.275 34.475
144T 155 53T 177T 150T

150T
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Katie  Rachkovskiy478
Oconee

8.500 8.600 8.8758.500 34.475
136T 124T 151T 165T 150T

150T

Abiga il Cooper557
Rome Aeria ls

8.850 7.550 9.3008.750 34.450
104T 168 130T 75T 152 

152 

Pres ley Cuen508
Roswell Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.1257.650 34.375
118T 99T 179 128T 153 

153 

Danie lle  Kent511
Roswell Gymnastics

8.800 7.150 9.2009.175 34.325
109T 174 67T 111T 154 

154 

A shtyn Pr ibbenow406
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.650 7.200 9.2509.200 34.300
124T 173 60T 98T 155 

155 

Ka itlyn Chancey566
Camden Gymnastics

8.925 7.950 9.2758.100 34.250
96T 162 171T 85T 156 

156 

M adigrace  Ca rsw e ll570
A ll American

8.600 8.050 9.0258.525 34.200
129T 158T 149T 147T 157 

157 

Ava  Ham ilton550
Summit Gymnastics

8.250 7.850 8.7509.300 34.150
156T 164 45T 169T 158 

158 

Leah Ellio tt439
Buckhead

8.050 8.200 8.9508.925 34.125
175 151T 112T 157T 159 

159 

M ara  Jones594
Intown Stars 

8.000 8.000 9.2758.800 34.075
176T 160T 126T 85T 160 

160 

M ade le ine  Grant425
Roswell Gymnastics

8.700 7.900 9.3258.100 34.025
118T 163 171T 65T 161T

161T

Nata lie  Ba llay404
Newnan

8.100 8.925 8.7008.300 34.025
170T 96T 160T 173T 161T

161T

Lauren He ffe lfinge r449
Gym Sports A cademy

8.450 8.200 9.1008.225 33.975
138T 151T 166 135T 163 

163 

F rannie  Ka tz416
Oconee

8.250 8.300 9.1258.200 33.875
156T 148T 167T 128T 164 

164 

Libbey A rr ington437
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.300 8.350 8.9758.100 33.725
149T 143T 171T 155T 165 

165 

Caro line  W a lke r545
Georgia  Elite

8.950 6.600 9.0759.050 33.675
91T 181 93T 138T 166 

166 

Lillie  Davenport438
Roswell Gymnastics

8.800 6.850 9.2508.700 33.600
109T 176T 135T 98T 167 

167 

S a rah Blake  W ilson491
Georgia  Elite

8.100 7.800 8.9758.625 33.500
170T 165 141T 155T 168 

168 

Robin Hill470
Perimeter Gymnastics

8.500 6.500 9.3009.150 33.450
136T 182 74T 75T 169T

169T

Nya  Harr ington463
Dahlonega 

8.350 7.450 9.1758.475 33.450
144T 169 153T 118T 169T

169T

Jayla  Byrd524
Stingray  A llstars

8.700 7.350 9.0258.300 33.375
118T 171 160T 147T 171 

171 

Anna  Ellis538
Roswell Gymnastics

8.200 7.650 8.7008.700 33.250
161T 167 135T 173T 172 

172 

S ophia  Jorgensen495
The Gym Nest

8.200 8.700 7.8508.400 33.150
161T 114T 155 181 173 

173 

Abbie  T hisda le441
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.200 7.000 8.8008.950 32.950
161T 175 107T 168 174 

174 

Er in Entrekin422
Carrollton

7.700 7.375 9.1508.325 32.550
180T 170 157T 122T 175 

175 
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Gracie  Jay S auls461
W GGC

7.700 7.250 8.9008.625 32.475
180T 172 141T 163T 176 

176 

A llison Jones577
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.100 6.700 9.1757.450 32.425
56T 179 180 118T 177 

177 

Pa ige  Krauth444
Newnan

7.900 6.400 8.6758.800 31.775
178 183 126T 177T 178 

178 

Caro line  Phillips546
Newnan

8.375 6.850 9.0507.250 31.525
143 176T 182 144T 179 

179 

Daytona  W ilson503
Newnan

8.900 6.650 8.1257.300 30.975
98T 180 181 180 180 

180 

Ryland Gur ley543
Ult imate

8.750 9.000 0.0008.850 26.600
117 87T 121T 182T 181 

181 

Ella  Danyo467
Inf inity  Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 8.8759.200 26.225
182T 156T 60T 165T 182 

182 

Lia  Gigi584
Intown Stars 

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
182T 55T 183 182T 183 

183 
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